

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**OWP No. 75/2010
CM No. 1013/2020
IA No. 81/2010**

Inhabitants of Vill. Kandyal

....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Ms. Pariksha Parmar, Advocate.

V/s

State and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG vice
Mr. S.S.Nanda, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

**ORDER
07.05.2022**

Record has not been received. The same be summoned by the next date.

List on 13.07.2022.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue.

**(Mohan Lal)
Judge**

Jammu:
07.05.2022
Pawan Chopra