

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 75/2010
CM No. 1013/2020
IA No. 81/2010

Inhabitants of Vill. Kandyal

.... Appellant(s)/ Petitioner(s)

Through :- Petitioner present in person

V/s

State & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
08.09.2022

Reply stands filed on behalf of the private respondents.

Awaiting appearance of the learned counsel for the official as
well as private respondents.

Adjourned.

List on 06.10.2022.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu:
08.09.2022
Manan