

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 75/2010

Inhabitants of Vill. Kandyal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

State of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

28.02.2025

1. There is a duly circulated adjournment motion.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on 09.05.2025.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu:
28.02.2025
Suraj